HAC Trip and Event Calendar

Sport Fishing
Monday 3rd May Committee Meeting - 7.30pm at Sport Fishing Club Clubrooms
Lake Rotoma Trip chasing Tiger Trout from boats - Derek Burtenshaw

28/29/30th May

more details to follow

(booked for 12 - FULL)

HAC Meeting - Guest Speaker; Nigel Juby on "13 wa-

Monday 31st May ters to fish" + AGM and prizegiving. Ray Pryor
Sport Fishing
Monday 7th June Committee Meeting - 7.30pm at Sport Fishing Club Clubrooms
Monday 28th June HAC Meeting - Guest Speaker Ray Pryor
Sport Fishing
Monday 5th July Committee Meeting - 7.30pm at Sport Fishing Club Clubrooms
Monday 26th July HAC Meeting - Guest Speaker Ray Pryor
Sport Fishing
Monday 2nd August Committee Meeting - 7.30pm at Sport Fishing Club Clubrooms
Winter Trophy Trip to the Tongariro River staying at John Davidson
20/21/22nd August Taltac (booked for 12)
HAC Meeting - Guest Speaker; Rob Warne on fishing
Monday 30th August local Waikato waters Ray Pryor
Sport Fishing
Monday 6th September Committee Meeting - 7.30pm at Sport Fishing Club Clubrooms
HAC Meeting - Guest Speaker; Adam Daniels from
Monday 27th September WFE&G - local fishing report. Ray Pryor

Friday 1st October

New Fishing Licence required for Fish and Game re-
gions

Don't Forget!

For all enquiries re-
rding the trips/
events and bookings
please
call Derek on
212897070 or email




